BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

EDAN Lincs - £100 CASH 08.11.25

Name
Emma Cooper
Karen Attwood

Dylan Devanney
Julie Salt
Dylan Devanney
Ethan Popple
Stuart Vickers
Emma Cooper
Stuart Vickers
Adele Elder
Angie Dunworth
Samantha Tustin
Sascha Holder
Ethan Popple
Terrie Riley
Sascha Holder
Sascha Holder
Emma Cooper
Ethan Popple
Audrey Jarman
Lydia-Rose Clarke

Emma Cooper

Ticket Number

2

6

7

11

15

25

26

28

30

31

32

36

37

41

44

53

56

57

58

59

60

62



Ethan Popple
Cheryl Smith
Audrey Jarman
Sascha Holder
Adele Elder
Emma Cooper
Mick Smith
Stacey Mclean
Adele Elder
Kelly Laggan
Zoe Walker
Kim Burbanks
Ethan Popple
Laura Howe
Dylan Devanney
Wendy Monk
Lucy Sizer
Sascha Holder
Adele Elder
Beverley Greenhall
Penny Parrish
Kelly Laggan
Ethan Popple

Ethan Popple
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

75

78

80

83

92

97

103

105

111

113

115

120

125

132

134

139

150



Wendy Monk
Katie Miller
Sarah Jones
Angie Dunworth
Ethan Popple
Deborah Ross
Angie Dunworth
Adele Elder
Julie Salt
Mick Smith
Emma Ward
Katrina Atkins
Amanda Mcgreevy
Kelly Laggan
Ethan Popple
Ethan Popple
Matt Saunders
Kelly Laggan
Emma Cooper
Jacob Ladley
Kelly Laggan
Ethan Popple
Jasmine Puca

Adele Elder
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152

156

160

162

167

170

174

175

179

181

182

184

189

190

191

198

202

205

206

211

213

pARS

221

226



Ethan Popple
Ethan Popple
Terrie Riley
Katie Miller
Emma Cooper
Lorraine Gale
Wendy Monk
Stacey Mclean
Ethan Popple
Ethan Popple
Angie Dunworth
Karen Attwood
Karen Attwood
Wendy Monk
Sascha Holder
Sascha Holder
Dylan Devanney
Dylan Devanney
Ethan Popple
Ethan Popple
Terrie Riley
Laura Howe
Sascha Holder

Stacey Mclean
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234

235

236

239

241

244

245

246

248

249

250

251

AV

258

262

263

264

266

272

273

274

276

280

285



Angie Dunworth
Sascha Holder
Mick Smith
Dylan Devanney
Ethan Popple
Stefanie Smith
Ethan Popple
Dylan Devanney
Kyle Metcalfe
Audrey Jarman
Wendy Monk
Ethan Popple
Lee Rigley
Angie Dunworth
Dylan Devanney
Zoe Walker
Ethan Popple
Ethan Popple
Lydia-Rose Clarke
Adele Elder
Emma Cooper
Stacey Ross
Emma Cooper

Jasmine Puca

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

286

2901

293

294

297

299

300

303

306

309

311

313

314

317

318

323

324

327

328

329

331

332

334

336



Ethan Popple
Maria Spence
Michael Parr
Sarah Jones
Sascha Holder
Emma Cooper
Karen Attwood
Ethan Popple
Adele Elder
Adele Elder
Deborah Longdon
Stuart Vickers
Stacey Mclean
Adele Elder
Dylan Devanney
Dylan Devanney
Ethan Popple
Stacey Mclean
Katrina Atkins
Kim Burbanks
Michala Davies
Sarah Jones

Angela Appleby
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367

368
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376

377

378

384
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